AB-10
PMC-2HSP/PMC-2HSN Series
-|Transparent setting guide|-
▣ Features
2-axis High Speed Interpolation/Normal Motion Controller
● Independent 2-axis controlling with high operating speed of max. 4Mpps
● Linear/Circular interpolation control (PMC-2HSP)
● Realizing a wide variety of operation up to 200 steps using 17 control

(approx. 101.6g)
▣ Program Commands
Command type Code Description
Drive commands
ABS Move absolute position
INC Move relative position
HOM Home search
LID※1 2-axis linear interpolation
CID※1 2-axis CW circular interpolation
FID※1 2-axis CW arc interpolation
RID※1 2-axis CCW arc interpolation
I/O commands
ICJ Jump input condition
IRD Stand-by external input
OPC ON/OFF output port
OPT ON pulse from output port
Program control commands
JMP Jump
REP Start repetition
RPE End repetition
END End program
Others
TIM Timer
NOP No operation
※1: These commands are only for PMC-2HSP series.
AB-12
PMC-2HSP/PMC-2HSN Series
-|Transparent setting guide|-
▣ Connections
PMC-2HSP/
PMC-2HSN
PC
XP+P
XP+N
XP-P
XP-N
+ direction limit
sensor
- direction limit
sensor
HOME sensor
XLMT+XLMT- XSTOP1
< Basic configuration of the motion controller (configuration only for X-axis) >
5-phase micro step
motor driver
CW+
CW-
CCW+
CCW-
RS232C
RS485
USB
5-phase stepper motor
▣ Dimensions
 (unit: mm)
64
4
35.5
5
90 97 10
4
35